BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE
Mechanics
SPINNER TC52-V2-MC
Machine occasion        N° de stock : A3189
Year 2006
Model TC 52-MC-V2
SOLUTIONS MACHINES OUTILS - 43 rue Charlie Chaplin - 59100 Roubaix - FRANCE
Tél : + 33 (0)3 66 72 64 91 - contact@solutionsmachinesoutils.com - www.solutionsmachinesoutils.com
SARL au capital de 40.000 euros - SIRET 820 201 333 - NAF 4662Z - TVA FR 64 820 201 333
BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE
C.N.C. FANUC 21iTB
Maximum swing over bed 400 mm
Maximum swing over cross-slide 280 mm
Maximum length 550 mm
Hole through spindle 52 mm
Spindle speed 5000 RPM
X axis stroke 200 mm
Z axis stroke 515 mm
Max. speed of rotating tools 6000 tr/min
Number of turret tooling stations 12
Rapide travel on the longitudinal movement 24 mm/mn
Rapid traverse on the transversal movement 15 mm/mn
Light OUI
Coolant system OUI
Spindle motor 11 KW
Dimensions 2100x1400x1800 mm
Weight 2500 Kg
-2950 hours
-C axis
-Conversational programming “Manual-guide T
-128 MB memory expansion
-Chip conveyor
-TC52-RENISHAW Tool Sensor
-Hydraulic chuck (low clamping option)
-Hydraulic tailstock
-TC52 Oil Steam Extractor: ELBARON
-Parts recovery – Tools (cutting and clamping).
SOLUTIONS MACHINES OUTILS - 43 rue Charlie Chaplin - 59100 Roubaix - FRANCE
Tél : + 33 (0)3 66 72 64 91 - contact@solutionsmachinesoutils.com - www.solutionsmachinesoutils.com
SARL au capital de 40.000 euros - SIRET 820 201 333 - NAF 4662Z - TVA FR 64 820 201 333
BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE
SOLUTIONS MACHINES OUTILS - 43 rue Charlie Chaplin - 59100 Roubaix - FRANCE
Tél : + 33 (0)3 66 72 64 91 - contact@solutionsmachinesoutils.com - www.solutionsmachinesoutils.com
SARL au capital de 40.000 euros - SIRET 820 201 333 - NAF 4662Z - TVA FR 64 820 201 333
BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE
SOLUTIONS MACHINES OUTILS - 43 rue Charlie Chaplin - 59100 Roubaix - FRANCE
Tél : + 33 (0)3 66 72 64 91 - contact@solutionsmachinesoutils.com - www.solutionsmachinesoutils.com
SARL au capital de 40.000 euros - SIRET 820 201 333 - NAF 4662Z - TVA FR 64 820 201 333
BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE
SOLUTIONS MACHINES OUTILS - 43 rue Charlie Chaplin - 59100 Roubaix - FRANCE
Tél : + 33 (0)3 66 72 64 91 - contact@solutionsmachinesoutils.com - www.solutionsmachinesoutils.com
SARL au capital de 40.000 euros - SIRET 820 201 333 - NAF 4662Z - TVA FR 64 820 201 333
BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
SOLUTIONS MACHINES OUTILS - 43 rue Charlie Chaplin - 59100 Roubaix - FRANCE
Tél : + 33 (0)3 66 72 64 91 - contact@solutionsmachinesoutils.com - www.solutionsmachinesoutils.com
SARL au capital de 40.000 euros - SIRET 820 201 333 - NAF 4662Z - TVA FR 64 820 201 333